23 Classement par catégories
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Allassac 09/08/2015

SCORPA

SCORPA

GAS GAS

SHERCO

BETA

GAS GAS

BETA

BETA

SHERCO

SHERCO

GAS GAS

SHERCO

GAS GAS

BETA

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

OSSA

GAS GAS

BETA

GAS GAS

BETA

BETA

GAS GAS

AMSL LEVENS
TRIAL CLUB VAL DE DAGNE
TROLLSPORTS TRIAL
AMSL LEVENS
MOTO CLUB DU LEVEZOU
MOTO CLUB DU LEVEZOU
TRIAL CLUB MONTAGNE NOIRE
MOTO CLUB LIVRADOIS
SAINT LAURENT MC

MOTO CLUB KHEOPS EVASION

MOTO CLUB LE PUY
ESPACE BOADE LOISIRS

TRIAL CLUB BASQUE

MOTOR CLUB LIMOUSIN
TROLLSPORTS TRIAL
MOTO CLUB ST JULIEN PUY

TRIAL CLUB BASQUE

AMICALE MOTO ALLASSAC
TRIAL CLUB MONTAGNE NOIRE

UM NEMOURIENNE

244
186
512
306
181
4817
298
835
818
172
594
865
850
400
412
178

497
500
376
260

286
181
519
379
154
521
332
833
184
135
592
860
196
580
429
170

522
547
342
289

136
154
148
114
104
144
126
178
176
140
162
190
184
116
88

62

154
152
138
126

Tota

1179
799

756
1846
1778
1647

1173
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20
17
20
20
17
20
17
20
17
15
13
20
17
15
13
11
10

20
20
17
15
13



